SMD 24V-11W STANDARD IP20

(p) LED Distance

(c) Segment Length

(a) Light Beam Angle

(r1) Bending Radius min.
(h1) Height

(b1) Width

(12) Primary Cable Length
(I3) Secondary Cable Length
Luminous Efficiency Tm

Article Price

840276 B €109.95
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8.33 mm
50 mm
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20 mm

2 mm
5mm

Tm

Tm

45.45 Im/W

Power supply units
You can find the right power supply unit in various designs and with the required voltage
and power in the »Power supply units« section.

Luminous Flux Tm

Length

Rated Input Tm

Rated Input Voltage

Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Control

Working Temperature
Channels

LED STRIPES | 24V 733

500 Im
5000 mm
1MW
24V/DC
60

Dimmable via optional
controller

-16t0 50 °C
3



